The LPA shall pay the CONSULTANT for the Services performed 
under this Contract as set forth in Appendix “D” which is herein attached to and made an integral  part  of  this  
Contract.  The maximum amount  payable  under  this Contract  shall  not  exceed two hundred three 
thousand five hundred dollars   ($203,500.00). 

SECTION V NOTICE TO PROCEED AND SCHEDULE.   The CONSULTANT shall begin the work 
to be performed under this Contract only upon receipt of the written notice to proceed from the LPA, and shall 
deliver the work to the LPA in accordance with the schedule contained in Appendix "C" which is herein